Extension locking
Locking direction can be selected
Retraction locking
Holding a clamped condition
Lock unit thickness (mm)
Retraction is locked Retraction is locked
W
W

Series MLGP
2
How to Order
MLGP M
Locking direction
F
B
Extension locking
Retraction locking
Z7340 50
Type
In
di
ca
to
r
lig
htSpecial
function
Wiring
(output)
Electrical
entry
Load voltage
DC AC
Reed
switch
IC circuit
IC circuit
IC circuit
IC circuit
IC circuit
Relay,
PLC
Relay,
PLC
Applicable auto switches
∗ Refer to the table below for auto switch models.
Auto switch type
Nil
Without auto switch
(built-in magnet cylinder)
Bearing type
M
L
Bore size
40
50
63
40mm
50mm
63mm
Cylinder stroke (mm)
Refer to the standard stroke table on page 3.
Number of auto switches
Nil
S
n
2 pcs.
1 pc.
"n" pcs.
F